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Las Vegas Motor Speedway
5th Annual South Point 400

Points Report

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

31. Joey Logano (P) 22 4084 0 0 6 2633 1
22. Ross Chastain (P) 1 4063 -21 21 6 2133 1
53. Chase Elliott (P) 9 4062 -22 1 6 4633 -2
24. Denny Hamlin (P) 11 4051 -33 11 3 1333 3
25. William Byron (P) 24 4045 -39 6 4 1533 1
16. Chase Briscoe (P) 14 4042 -42 3 4 933 2
07. Ryan Blaney (P) 12 4040 -44 2 8 1533 -2
28. Christopher Bell (P) 20 4028 -56 12 4 1833 -4
29. Kyle Larson (P) 5 2206 -1878 1822 4 2033 0
110. Daniel Suarez 99 2199 -1885 7 2 733 0
311. Tyler Reddick 8 2186 -1898 13 2 1733 1
112. Austin Cindric # 2 2169 -1915 17 1 633 -1
113. Austin Dillon 3 2161 -1923 8 0 533 0
114. Kyle Busch 18 2158 -1926 3 3 1033 0
115. Alex Bowman 2104 -1980 54 2 730 0
216. Kevin Harvick 4 2035 -2049 69 0 1233 0
017. Martin Truex Jr. 19 936 -3148 1099 7 033 0
118. Erik Jones 43 782 -3302 154 0 533 0
119. Bubba Wallace 45 719 -3365 63 2 533 0
020. Aric Almirola 10 704 -3380 15 0 033 0
121. Chris Buescher 17 674 -3410 30 0 532 0
022. Justin Haley 31 670 -3414 4 0 033 0
023. Michael McDowell 34 610 -3474 60 0 033 0
024. Brad Keselowski 6 584 -3500 26 1 133 0
025. Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 47 538 -3546 46 0 033 0
026. Cole Custer 41 517 -3567 21 0 033 1
027. Harrison Burton # 21 512 -3572 5 0 033 -1
028. Todd Gilliland # 38 493 -3591 19 0 033 2
029. Ty Dillon 42 490 -3594 3 0 033 -1
130. Kurt Busch 485 -3599 5 2 020 -1
031. Corey LaJoie 7 417 -3667 68 0 033 0
032. Cody Ware 51 286 -3798 131 0 032 0
033. David Ragan 89 -3995 197 0 04 0
034. Joey Hand 64 -4020 25 0 06 0
035. Greg Biffle 24 -4060 40 0 05 0
036. Jacques Villeneuve 15 -4069 9 0 01 0
037. Mike Rockenfeller 15 -4069 0 0 02 0
038. Boris Said 11 -4073 4 0 01 0
039. Kyle Tilley 8 -4076 3 0 02 0
040. Conor Daly 3 -4081 5 0 01 0
041. Kimi Raikkonen 1 -4083 2 0 01 0
042. AJ Allmendinger(i) 16 0 -4084 1 0 015 0
043. Landon Cassill(i) 77 0 -4084 0 0 014 0
044. Noah Gragson(i) 48 0 -4084 0 0 016 0
045. BJ McLeod(i) 78 0 -4084 0 0 026 0
046. Daniel Hemric(i) 0 -4084 0 0 08 0
047. Ty Gibbs(i) 23 0 -4084 0 0 013 0
048. Josh Bilicki(i) 0 -4084 0 0 016 0
049. Zane Smith(i) 0 -4084 0 0 01 0
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 -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



050. Austin Hill(i) 0 -4084 0 0 01 0
051. Garrett Smithley(i) 0 -4084 0 0 05 0
052. JJ Yeley(i) 15 0 -4084 0 0 017 0
053. Kaz Grala(i) 0 -4084 0 0 03 0
054. Josh Williams(i) 0 -4084 0 0 03 0
055. Ryan Preece(i) 0 -4084 0 0 02 0
056. Justin Allgaier(i) 0 -4084 0 0 02 0
057. Parker Kligerman(i) 0 -4084 0 0 01 0
058. Loris Hezemans(i) 0 -4084 0 0 05 0
059. Scott Heckert(i) 0 -4084 0 0 01 0
060. Daniil Kvyat 0 -4084 0 0 03 0
061. Andy Lally(i) 0 -4084 0 0 01 0
062. Timmy Hill(i) 0 -4084 0 0 00 0
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